
Standard Results
9/22/2024

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20002 Twyla / Bonney 70.25 1851 1 0001.936



Standard Results
9/22/2024

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 136 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12202 Magill / Day 56.22 1900 1 0012.419

12201 Wilder / Mierzwa -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 4

yps

20203 Copper / Hewitt 63.23 1951 0 0002.151

20202 Fisher / Beal -- NQ0 0 110

20204 Dani / Tochtrop -- NQ1 0 110

20205 Scout / Waller 54.44 NQ1 0 0102.498

20206 Pepper / Rupprecht 46.46 NQ2 0 0202.927



Standard Results
9/22/2024

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 172 yds 81 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8401 Talon / Sullivan -- NQ2 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 172 yds 78 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12401 Torque / LaFata 48.74 NQ3 1 0113.529

12402 Cody / O'Connor 59.54 NQ3 0 0202.889

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16401 Kylo / Brashears -- NQ5 1 110

16403 Indigo / Wiley 65.10 NQ2 2 0112.642

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

20402 Leeloo / Tochtrop -- NQ0 0 110

20403 Yahtzee / Drabek -- NQ4 2 110

20404 Wile E / Gregerson 54.50 NQ3 0 0013.156



Standard Results
9/22/2024

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 172 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24401 Zeus / Hill 61.76 NQ2 1 0202.785



Standard Results
9/22/2024

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 176 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8601 Oakley / Thiel 59.45 11000 0 0002.960

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 176 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps

12602 Newman / Ruth 45.11 11000 0 0003.902

12603 Doppler / Tipton 46.98 21000 0 0003.746

12601 Sparkle / LaFata -- NQ0 1 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 181 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

16601 Rhett / Corcoran 39.44 NQ0 0 0104.589

16602 Sean / Braucksick -- NQ0 1 100

16603 Lani / Seehafer -- NQ1 0 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 186 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

yps

20601 Star / Kenny -- NQ0 2 110

20602 Major / Carsrud -- NQ3 2 110

20604 Eleanor / Day -- NQ0 0 110

20607 Turbo / Germick 69.43 NQ2 0 0002.679

20611 Belle / Hugo 41.80 NQ0 1 0104.450



Standard Results
9/22/2024

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 186 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

24601 Vivian / Easterley -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
9/22/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 176 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps Pts

8807 Rye / Cope 36.99 11000 0 0004.758 33

8801 Dart> / Hightshoe 38.10 21000 0 0004.619 31

8802 Shiloh / Schaefer 48.32 31000 0 0003.642 21

8808 Stewie / Rolfes 50.00 41000 0 0003.520 20

8803 Seymour / Ebel 43.22 NQ0 0 0104.072

8805 Korra / Elmes 59.62 NQ1 1 0002.952

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 176 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

yps Pts

12810 Neo / Updyke 36.45 11000 0 0004.829 28

12807 Bailey / Blattner 40.26 21000 0 0004.372 24

12806 Nym / Sullivan 44.46 31000 0 0003.959 20

12803 Freddie / Worley 44.64 41000 0 0003.943 20

12802 Poppy / Kitchell 59.90 NQ2 1 0002.938

12805 Corwin / Rich 43.98 NQ1 0 0204.002

12808 Kiss / McDonald 31.29 NQ1 0 0005.625

12809 Tucci / Heitzig -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 181 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 27%Q:3 8

yps Pts

16803 Vanna / Greenwell 30.23 11000 0 0005.987 33

16815 Liberty / Zangrilli 34.88 21000 0 0005.189 29

16802 Ruby / Patsaros 37.69 31000 0 0004.802 26



Standard Results
9/22/2024

Master - Regular

16804 Magic / Heberlein 39.37 NQ0 1 0104.597

16805 Dew / Jansen 56.28 NQ1 0 0003.216

16806 Duncan / Norris -- NQ1 3 010

16807 Leroy / Holcomb -- NQ0 0 110

16808 Remy / Laufer 51.25 NQ0 0 0103.532

16809 Sadie / Bethel -- NQ0 1 010

16812 Pye / Rupprecht 36.94 NQ0 0 0104.900

16814 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 35.93 NQ0 1 1005.038

16817 Claire / Tochtrop -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 186 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 46%Q:13 15

yps Pts

20815 Skip / LaFata 30.58 11000 0 0006.082 29

20811 Dani / Shaiper 31.57 21000 0 0005.892 28

20832 Willow / Drabek 33.08 31000 0 0005.623 26

20819 Odin / Harmon 36.75 41000 0 0005.061 23

20831 Chance / Tochtrop 37.19 1000 0 0005.001 22

20814 Reba / Hugo 37.21 1000 0 0004.999 22

20816 Johnny / Mulligan 37.35 1000 0 0004.980 22

20810 Spark / Weinberg 39.09 1000 0 0004.758 20

20835 Grit / Foss 41.46 1000 0 0004.486 18

20808 Anya / Wendt-Aquino 45.06 1000 0 0004.128 14

20828 Quinn / Palutis 45.51 1000 0 0004.087 14

20813 Nova / Payne 45.96 1000 0 0004.047 14

20825 Katniss / Brashears 47.00 1000 0 0003.957 13

20603 Pearl / McNamara -- NQ3 1 120

20606 Lurch / Barnes 43.20 NQ1 1 0104.306

20803 Boogie / Tochtrop -- NQ2 2 110

20804 Bindi / Drabek 40.31 NQ0 0 0104.614



Standard Results
9/22/2024

Master - Regular

20805 Bremar / Blau -- NQ1 0 100

20806 Ash / Dalan -- NQ0 0 101

20807 Nacho / Foss 46.13 NQ1 0 0104.032

20812 Gadget / Shinn -- NQ1 0 100

20817 amaZING / Dunn 35.42 NQ1 0 0105.251

20818 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- NQ0 0 110

20820 Loki / Kenny -- NQ0 1 100

20821 Bunji / Heifner 30.85 NQ0 0 0106.029

20824 Finnegan / Bethel -- NQ1 1 110

20833 Egan / Blau 44.05 NQ1 1 0004.222

20834 Bing / Dalan -- NQ0 0 110

20823 Caboose / Kulpa -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 186 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

yps Pts

24803 Waffle / Curry 39.25 11000 0 0004.739 24

24802 Aries / Niekamp 42.01 21000 0 0004.428 21

24801 Chance / Plank 59.60 31000 0 0003.121 4



Standard Results
9/22/2024

Premier - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches MCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 469 sec

8802 Shiloh / Schaefer 54.30 NQ0 0 010

8803 Seymour / Ebel 49.81 NQ0 1 000

8807 Rye / Cope 41.41 NQ0 0 010

8808 Stewie / Rolfes 58.49 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches MCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 465 sec

12807 Bailey / Blattner 47.03 11000 0 000 25%

12803 Freddie / Worley 46.43 NQ0 0 010

12805 Corwin / Rich -- NQ0 1 120

12808 Kiss / McDonald -- NQ0 1 100

12810 Neo / Updyke 45.15 NQ1 0 000

12809 Tucci / Heitzig -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches MCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:3 660 sec

16803 Vanna / Greenwell 37.38 11000 0 000 25%

16804 Magic / Heberlein 39.62 21000 0 000 25%

16815 Liberty / Zangrilli 39.82 31000 0 000

16601 Rhett / Corcoran 48.33 NQ0 2 020

16603 Lani / Seehafer -- NQ4 4 110

16802 Ruby / Patsaros -- NQ0 1 010

16807 Leroy / Holcomb 39.46 NQ0 1 000



Standard Results
9/22/2024

Premier - Regular

16808 Remy / Laufer -- NQ0 0 110

16812 Pye / Rupprecht -- NQ0 0 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches MCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:3 1255 sec

20819 Odin / Harmon 40.82 11000 0 000 25%

20816 Johnny / Mulligan 41.39 21000 0 000 25%

20828 Quinn / Palutis 49.20 31000 0 000 25%

20804 Bindi / Drabek 51.91 NQ0 1 000

20805 Bremar / Blau 47.33 NQ0 1 010

20806 Ash / Dalan -- NQ0 1 100

20811 Dani / Shaiper -- NQ0 0 110

20812 Gadget / Shinn -- NQ0 1 120

20813 Nova / Payne 58.07 NQ0 0 000

20814 Reba / Hugo 42.68 NQ0 1 010

20815 Skip / LaFata 34.08 NQ0 0 010

20817 amaZING / Dunn 47.78 NQ2 2 020

20818 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 35.02 NQ0 0 020

20821 Bunji / Heifner 44.57 NQ0 1 010

20832 Willow / Drabek -- NQ1 1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches MCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 060 sec

24803 Waffle / Curry 46.63 11000 0 000



Standard Results
9/22/2024

Premier - Regular



Standard Results
9/22/2024

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 136 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12203 Sigmund / Antonio 55.07 1950 1 0002.470

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16202 Sylvie / Bronson -- NQ1 0 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

20208 Mariah / Riess -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
9/22/2024

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16203 Roo / Winkler 58.87 11000 0 0002.922

16404 Rigbee / Snider -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
9/22/2024

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 176 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

4601 Quill / Christoff 41.64 11000 0 0004.227

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 186 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16406 Whinnie / Robinson 43.14 11000 0 0004.312



Standard Results
9/22/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 176 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps Pts

8815 RockyRaccoon / Day 36.13 11000 0 0004.871 33

8813 Newt / Tipton 42.78 21000 0 0004.114 27

8811 Ozzie / Hill 49.97 31000 0 0003.522 20

8602 Sully / Shedd -- NQ1 0 100

8812 Luke / Wessel 52.19 NQ0 0 0103.372

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 181 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

yps Pts

12820 Fiver / Tipton 33.54 11000 0 0005.397 35

12812 Grace / Dunn 37.40 21000 0 0004.840 31

12815 Java / McElligott 38.08 31000 0 0004.753 30

12819 Leena / Morris 40.30 41000 0 0004.491 28

12818 Kezi / Brandenburg -- NQ0 1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 186 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:6 8

yps Pts

16821 Primo / McDonald 30.38 11000 0 0006.122 34

16828 Ryker / Brinson 34.88 21000 0 0005.333 30

16824 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 37.75 31000 0 0004.927 27

16833 Aurora / Tochtrop 39.68 41000 0 0004.688 25

16831 Decker / Beal 40.63 1000 0 0004.578 24

16825 Sprite / Schnellmann 52.01 1000 0 0003.576 12

16606 Mr. Joey / Schnellma 49.50 NQ0 2 0303.758



Standard Results
9/22/2024

Master - Preferred

16820 Dekes / Patsaros 54.74 NQ2 1 0003.398

16822 Archer / Sullivan 46.17 NQ3 1 0104.029

16823 Oliver / Winkler 46.17 NQ1 0 0004.029

16826 Spark / White 40.90 NQ1 2 0104.548

16830 Melia / Heberlein 41.01 NQ1 0 0004.535

16832 Gil / Gregerson 45.16 NQ0 0 0104.119

16835 Tybee / Ripperger 45.84 NQ1 1 0004.058

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 186 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps Pts

20839 Minnie / Scearce 38.08 11000 0 0004.884 30

20836 Pasha / Wright 48.19 21000 0 0003.860 20

20838 Maguire / Merriman 56.09 31000 0 0003.316 12

20841 Indivar / Giuliano 43.97 NQ1 2 0104.230

20843 Finnegan / Germick -- NQ0 0 100

20837 Ivy / Carsrud -- ABS-- -- ------

20840 Laszlo / Meyer -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
9/22/2024

Premier - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches MCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 170 sec

8602 Sully / Shedd -- NQ0 1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches MCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:4 065 sec

12812 Grace / Dunn 39.76 11000 0 000 25%

12816 Emmie / Harmon 41.67 21000 0 000

12819 Leena / Morris 44.29 31000 0 000

12811 Dew / Jansen 49.31 41000 0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches MCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 560 sec

16821 Primo / McDonald -- NQ0 1 100

16822 Archer / Sullivan 55.78 NQ2 0 010

16826 Spark / White 40.46 NQ0 0 010

16828 Ryker / Brinson -- NQ0 1 110

16833 Aurora / Tochtrop 60.45 NQ0 2 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches MCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 065 sec

20839 Minnie / Scearce 47.65 11000 0 000 25%

20836 Pasha / Wright 58.82 21000 0 000



Standard Results
9/22/2024

Premier - Preferred

20843 Finnegan / Germick 59.66 31000 0 000

20837 Ivy / Carsrud -- ABS-- -- ------

20838 Maguire / Merriman -- ABS-- -- ------

20841 Indivar / Giuliano -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
9/22/2024

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 118 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12202 Magill / Day 35.48 NQ1 0013.326

12201 Wilder / Mierzwa -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 118 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

yps

20202 Fisher / Beal 24.19 NQ2 0204.878

20203 Copper / Hewitt 32.24 NQ1 0113.660

20205 Scout / Waller 40.87 NQ2 0102.887

20206 Pepper / Rupprecht 26.05 NQ1 0104.530

20404 Wile E / Gregerson -- NQ2 110



JWW Results
9/22/2024

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12401 Torque / LaFata -- NQ0 111

12402 Cody / O'Connor 51.13 NQ2 0002.953

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16403 Indigo / Wiley 41.22 NQ2 0003.663

16601 Rhett / Corcoran 34.13 NQ2 0114.424

16401 Kylo / Brashears -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

20002 Twyla / Bonney -- NQ4 110

20204 Dani / Tochtrop 44.28 NQ3 0333.410

20403 Yahtzee / Drabek 50.55 NQ3 0112.987

20606 Lurch / Barnes 36.27 NQ0 0214.163



JWW Results
9/22/2024

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 152 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

8401 Talon / Sullivan 53.57 1910 0002.837

8601 Oakley / Thiel 68.93 NQ2 0102.205

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12601 Sparkle / LaFata 29.18 NQ1 0125.209

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16603 Lani / Seehafer 48.48 1910 0003.259

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

20611 Belle / Hugo 34.07 11000 0004.784

20402 Leeloo / Tochtrop 35.09 NQ1 0104.645

20602 Major / Carsrud 51.57 NQ2 0023.161

20607 Turbo / Germick 58.24 NQ2 0112.799



JWW Results
9/22/2024

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 163 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

24601 Vivian / Easterley -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results
9/22/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 152 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

yps Pts

8801 Dart> / Hightshoe 31.85 11000 0004.772 18

8807 Rye / Cope 33.00 21000 0004.606 17

8808 Stewie / Rolfes 41.34 31000 0003.677 8

8802 Shiloh / Schaefer 43.83 NQ0 0103.468

8803 Seymour / Ebel 37.65 NQ0 0104.037

8805 Korra / Elmes 51.66 NQ1 0002.942

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:8 0

yps Pts

12808 Kiss / McDonald 24.48 11000 0006.209 22

12805 Corwin / Rich 29.10 21000 0005.223 17

12810 Neo / Updyke 30.16 31000 0005.040 16

12807 Bailey / Blattner 35.21 41000 0004.317 11

12802 Poppy / Kitchell 37.14 1000 0004.093 9

12806 Nym / Sullivan 39.61 1000 0003.837 7

12803 Freddie / Worley 39.85 1000 0003.814 7

12603 Doppler / Tipton 41.90 1000 0003.628 5

12809 Tucci / Heitzig -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 64%Q:7 4

yps Pts

16814 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 27.71 11000 0005.702 17

16803 Vanna / Greenwell 28.66 21000 0005.513 16



JWW Results
9/22/2024

Master - Regular

16804 Magic / Heberlein 29.43 31000 0005.369 15

16809 Sadie / Bethel 31.08 41000 0005.084 13

16812 Pye / Rupprecht 31.25 1000 0005.056 13

16805 Dew / Jansen 41.15 1000 0003.840 3

16808 Remy / Laufer 41.44 1000 0003.813 3

16602 Sean / Braucksick 52.89 NQ3 0152.987

16802 Ruby / Patsaros 30.93 NQ0 0015.108

16806 Duncan / Norris 49.19 NQ0 0113.212

16815 Liberty / Zangrilli 37.62 NQ1 0004.200

16807 Leroy / Holcomb -- ABS-- ------

16817 Claire / Tochtrop -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 38%Q:11 18

yps Pts

20811 Dani / Shaiper 28.72 11000 0005.675 14

20819 Odin / Harmon 29.08 21000 0005.605 13

20804 Bindi / Drabek 31.32 31000 0005.204 11

20805 Bremar / Blau 31.77 41000 0005.131 11

20810 Spark / Weinberg 32.27 1000 0005.051 10

20833 Egan / Blau 34.91 1000 0004.669 8

20816 Johnny / Mulligan 35.63 1000 0004.575 7

20828 Quinn / Palutis 36.74 1000 0004.437 6

20835 Grit / Foss 37.28 1000 0004.372 5

20603 Pearl / McNamara 37.85 1000 0004.306 5

20808 Anya / Wendt-Aquino 39.70 1000 0004.106 3

20601 Star / Kenny 38.42 NQ0 0024.243

20604 Eleanor / Day 39.02 NQ3 0014.177

20803 Boogie / Tochtrop 49.92 NQ0 0003.265

20806 Ash / Dalan 42.85 NQ1 0023.804



JWW Results
9/22/2024

Master - Regular

20807 Nacho / Foss 34.97 NQ1 0004.661

20812 Gadget / Shinn 27.03 NQ0 0106.030

20813 Nova / Payne 48.45 NQ1 0013.364

20814 Reba / Hugo 35.19 NQ1 0114.632

20815 Skip / LaFata 30.74 NQ0 0015.303

20817 amaZING / Dunn -- NQ0 101

20818 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 29.25 NQ1 0115.573

20820 Loki / Kenny 35.33 NQ0 0104.614

20821 Bunji / Heifner 27.85 NQ0 0105.853

20824 Finnegan / Bethel 44.35 NQ0 0003.675

20825 Katniss / Brashears 50.91 NQ2 0223.202

20831 Chance / Tochtrop 30.08 NQ0 0105.419

20832 Willow / Drabek -- NQ0 101

20834 Bing / Dalan 38.31 NQ1 0114.255

20823 Caboose / Kulpa -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 163 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps Pts

24803 Waffle / Curry 32.10 11000 0005.078 13

24802 Aries / Niekamp 34.41 21000 0004.737 11



JWW Results
9/22/2024

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 118 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12203 Sigmund / Antonio 31.39 1951 0003.759

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 118 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16202 Sylvie / Bronson 16.77 11000 0007.036

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 118 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20210 Journey / Hackmann 62.67 NQ5 0231.883

20207 Zephyr / Sieveking -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results
9/22/2024

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16203 Roo / Winkler 43.54 NQ2 0003.468

16404 Rigbee / Snider -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results
9/22/2024

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 152 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

4601 Quill / Christoff -- NQ3 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16406 Whinnie / Robinson 40.09 NQ1 0004.066



JWW Results
9/22/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 152 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps Pts

8815 RockyRaccoon / Day 31.17 11000 0004.876 20

8813 Newt / Tipton 36.48 21000 0004.167 15

8602 Sully / Shedd 40.81 NQ2 0003.725

8811 Ozzie / Hill -- NQ0 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

yps Pts

12820 Fiver / Tipton 28.08 11000 0005.627 21

12812 Grace / Dunn 30.05 21000 0005.258 19

12815 Java / McElligott 30.75 31000 0005.138 19

12818 Kezi / Brandenburg 35.87 41000 0004.405 14

12819 Leena / Morris 41.72 NQ1 0013.787

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:6 8

yps Pts

16828 Ryker / Brinson 26.28 11000 0006.202 21

16835 Tybee / Ripperger 30.02 21000 0005.430 17

16833 Aurora / Tochtrop 30.55 31000 0005.336 17

16824 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 32.63 41000 0004.995 15

16831 Decker / Beal 33.79 1000 0004.824 14

16825 Sprite / Schnellmann 37.35 1000 0004.364 10

16606 Mr. Joey / Schnellma 47.83 NQ1 0133.408

16820 Dekes / Patsaros -- NQ1 101



JWW Results
9/22/2024

Master - Preferred

16821 Primo / McDonald 31.27 NQ0 0015.213

16822 Archer / Sullivan -- NQ2 110

16823 Oliver / Winkler 40.17 NQ0 0014.058

16826 Spark / White 32.96 NQ2 0214.945

16830 Melia / Heberlein 44.33 NQ1 0013.677

16832 Gil / Gregerson 35.83 NQ1 0014.549

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 4

yps Pts

20839 Minnie / Scearce 33.07 11000 0004.929 17

20836 Pasha / Wright 54.45 NQ1 0002.994

20838 Maguire / Merriman 47.06 NQ0 0103.464

20841 Indivar / Giuliano 32.92 NQ0 0214.951

20843 Finnegan / Germick -- NQ3 100

20837 Ivy / Carsrud -- ABS-- ------

20840 Laszlo / Meyer -- ABS-- ------


